
Fundamenta Informaticae 123 (2013) 491–492 491
IOS Press

AUTHOR INDEX VOLUME 123

BALAGUER, S., Building Occurrence Nets from Reveals Relations 245-272
BELL, P.C., Decision Problems for Probabilistic Finite Automata on Bounded Languages 1-14
CAO, C., see JIANG, F. 401-416
CHALOUPKA, J., Z-reachability Problem for Games on 2-dimensional Vector 

Addition Systems with States is in P 15-42
CHATAIN, T., see BALAGUER, S. 245-272
CHEN, D., see WANG, C. 351-363
CICHOŃ, J., On Flooding in the Presence of Random Faults 273-287
COJOCARU, L., The Complexity of Szilard Languages of Matrix Grammars Revisited 381-399
DU, J., see JIANG, F. 401-416
FASCHING, O., Gödel Homomorphisms as Gödel Modal Operators 43-57
GANIAN, R., Better Algorithms for Satisfi ability Problems for Formulas 

of Bounded Rank-width  59-76
GUDYŚ, A., see SIKORA, M.  143-170
HAAR, S., see BALAGUER, S. 245-272
HALAVA, V., see BELL, P.C. 1-14
HE, Q., see WANG, C. 351-363
HIRVENSALO, M., see BELL, P.C. 1-14
HLINĚNÝ, P., see GANIAN, R. 59-76
HOOGEBOOM, H.J., see VAN VLIET, R. 199-226
HOOGEBOOM, H.J., see VAN VLIET, R. 227-244
HU, Q., see WANG, C. 351-363
JIANG, F., Relational Operations and Uncertainty Measure in Rough 

Relational Database 401-416
KLONOWSKI, M., see CICHOŃ, J. 273-287
MÄKINEN, E., see COJOCARU, L. 381-399
MEDUNA, A., Left Random Context ET0L Grammars 289-304
MONIRI, M., Fuzzy and Intuitionistic Fuzzy Turing Machines 305-315
MOUSAVI, H., Filtrations of Formal Languages by Arithmetic Progressions 135-142
MRÓZ, A., On the Computational Complexity of Bongartz’s Algorithm 317-329
MUIÑO, D.P., A Consequence Relation for Graded Inference within the Frame 

of Infi nite-valued Łukasiewicz Logic 77-95
OBDRŽÁLEK, J., see GANIAN, R. 59-76
QIAN, Y., see YANG, X. 365-380
SAWA, Z., Effi cient Construction of Semilinear Representations of Languages 

Accepted by Unary Nondeterministic Finite Automata 97-106
SAY, A.C.C., see YAKARYILMAZ, A. 107-134
SCHMITT, D., Araucaria Trees: Construction and Grafting Theorems 417-445
SHALLIT, J., see MOUSAVI, H. 135-142
SIKORA, M., CHIRA—Convex Hull Based Iterative Algorithm of Rules Aggregation  143-170
SIKORA, M., Redefi nition of Decision Rules Based on the Importance 

of Elementary Conditions Evaluation 171-197
SIMIŃSKI, K., Clustering with Missing Values 331-350



SIMSON, D., Algorithms Determining Matrix Morsifi cations, Weyl orbits, 
Coxeter Polynomials and Mesh Geometries of Roots for Dynkin Diagrams  447-490

SPEHNER, J.-C., see SCHMITT, D. 417-445
SUI, Y., see JIANG, F. 401-416
VAN VLIET, R., A Minimal Normal Form for DNA Expressions 227-244
VAN VLIET, R., Making DNA Expressions Minimal 199-226
WAN, X., see JIANG, F. 401-416
WANG, C., A Comparative Study of Ordered and Covering Information Systems 351-363
YAKARYILMAZ, A., Proving the Power of Postselection 107-134
YANG, J., see YANG, X. 365-380
YANG, X., On Characterizing Hierarchies of Granulation Structures via Distances 365-380
ZEMEK, P., see MEDUNA, A. 289-304

492 Author Index Volume 123


